l INSPECTION
CERTIFICATE

= One piece of optical flat is included in

4107-10 and 4107-101
= Meet ISO3650/grade 0

= Supplied with manufacturer inspection certificate

Code
4107-10
4107-101
4107-112
4107-113
4107-114

4107-115

Material
ceramic
alloy steel
alloy steel
alloy steel
alloy steel

alloy steel

MICROMETER INSPECTION GAGE BLOCK SETS

4107-10

Gage blocks included in set (mm)

2.5,5.1,7.7,10.3, 12.9, 15, 17.6, 20.2, 22.8, 25, optical flat
2.5,5.1,7.7,10.3, 12.9, 15, 17.6, 20.2, 22.8, 25, optical flat
25,27.5,30.1, 32.7, 35.3, 37.9, 40, 42.6, 45.2, 47.8, 50

50, 52.5, 55.1, 57.7, 60.3, 62.9, 65, 67.6, 70.2, 72.8, 75
75,77.5,80.1, 82.7, 85.3, 87.9, 90, 92.6, 95.2, 97.8, 100

5.12,10.24, 15.36, 21.5, 25, 30.12, 35.24, 40.36, 46.5, 50,
55.12, 60.24, 65.36, 71.5, 75, 80.12, 85.24, 90.36, 96.5, 100

w
Dimension:
Size (L) w H
0.5<L<10mm 9mm 30mm
L>10mm 9mm 35mm
Applicable micrometer Optical flat
0-25mm included
0-25mm included
25-50mm not included
50-75mm not included
75-100mm not included
0-100mm not included



