INSPECTION CERTIFICATE

MICROMETER INSPECTION GAGE BLOCK SETS





Dimension:

Size(L)	W	Н
0.5≤L≤10mm	9mm	30mm
L>10mm	9mm	35mm

Code	Material	Gage blocks included in set (mm)	Applicable micrometer	Optical flat
4107-10	ceramic	2.5, 5.1, 7.7, 10.3, 12.9, 15, 17.6, 20.2, 22.8, 25, optical flat	0-25mm	included
4107-101	alloy steel	2.5, 5.1, 7.7, 10.3, 12.9, 15, 17.6, 20.2, 22.8, 25, optical flat	0-25mm	included
4107-112	alloy steel	25, 27.5, 30.1, 32.7, 35.3, 37.9, 40, 42.6, 45.2, 47.8, 50	25-50mm	not included
4107-113	alloy steel	50, 52.5, 55.1, 57.7, 60.3, 62.9, 65, 67.6, 70.2, 72.8, 75	50-75mm	not included
4107-114	alloy steel	75, 77.5, 80.1, 82.7, 85.3, 87.9, 90, 92.6, 95.2, 97.8, 100	75-100mm	not included
4107-115	alloy steel	5.12, 10.24, 15.36, 21.5, 25, 30.12, 35.24, 40.36, 46.5, 50, 55.12, 60.24, 65.36, 71.5, 75, 80.12, 85.24, 90.36, 96.5, 100	0-100mm	not included

- One piece of optical flat is included in 4107-10 and 4107-101
- Meet ISO3650/grade 0
 Supplied with manufacturer inspection certificate